Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
S U R G I C A L  T E C H N I Q U E
APTUS  Hand/Wrist
2  l  Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
medartis.com
Contents
3 Introduction
3  Product Materials

quality a slight axial pressure may be necessary to achieve
proper locking
After having reached the locking torque (MLock), do not
further tighten the screw, otherwise the locking function
cannot be guaranteed anymore.
Implants, Instruments and
Containers
Scale 2 : 1
40  l  Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5
medartis.com
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5450.06/1 A-5450.06/1S 1 A-5450.06 5
7 mm A-5450.07/1 A-5450.07/1S 1 A-5450.07 5
8 mm A-5450.08/1 A-5450.08/1S 1 A-5450.08 5
9 mm A-5450.09/1 A-5450.09/1S 1 A-5450.09 5
10 mm A-5450.10/1 A-5450.10/1S 1 A-5450.10 5
11 mm A-5450.11/1 A-5450.11/1S 1 A-5450.11 5
12 mm A-5450.12/1 A-5450.12/1S 1 A-5450.12 5
13 mm A-5450.13/1 A-5450.13/1S 1 A-5450.13 5
14 mm A-5450.14/1 A-5450.14/1S 1 A-5450.14 5
16 mm A-5450.16/1 A-5450.16/1S 1 A-5450.16 5
18 mm A-5450.18/1 A-5450.18/1S 1 A-5450.18 5
20 mm A-5450.20/1 A-5450.20/1S 1 A-5450.20 5
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
6 mm A-5400.06/1 A-5400.06/1S 1 A-5400.06 5
7 mm A-5400.07/1 A-5400.07/1S 1 A-5400.07 5
8 mm A-5400.08/1 A-5400.08/1S 1 A-5400.08 5
9 mm A-5400.09/1 A-5400.09/1S 1 A-5400.09 5
10 mm A-5400.10/1 A-5400.10/1S 1 A-5400.10 5
11 mm A-5400.11/1 A-5400.11/1S 1 A-5400.11 5
12 mm A-5400.12/1 A-5400.12/1S 1 A-5400.12 5
13 mm A-5400.13/1 A-5400.13/1S 1 A-5400.13 5
14 mm A-5400.14/1 A-5400.14/1S 1 A-5400.14 5
15 mm A-5400.15/1 A-5400.15/1S 1 A-5400.15 5
16 mm A-5400.16/1 A-5400.16/1S 1 A-5400.16 5
17 mm A-5400.17/1 A-5400.17/1S 1 A-5400.17 5
18 mm A-5400.18/1 A-5400.18/1S 1 A-5400.18 5
19 mm A-5400.19/1 A-5400.19/1S 1 A-5400.19 5
20 mm A-5400.20/1 A-5400.20/1S 1 A-5400.20 5
 2.0 mm
 2.0 mm
2.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 7
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
2.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 7
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5700.08/1 A-5700.08/1S 1 A-5700.08 5
10 mm A-5700.10/1 A-5700.10/1S 1 A-5700.10 5
11 mm A-5700.11/1 1
12 mm A-5700.12/1 A-5700.12/1S 1 A-5700.12 5
13 mm A-5700.13/1 1
14 mm A-5700.14/1 A-5700.14/1S 1 A-5700.14 5
15 mm A-5700.15/1 1
16 mm A-5700.16/1 A-5700.16/1S 1 A-5700.16 5
18 mm A-5700.18/1 A-5700.18/1S 1 A-5700.18 5
20 mm A-5700.20/1 A-5700.20/1S 1 A-5700.20 5
22 mm A-5700.22/1 A-5700.22/1S 1 A-5700.22 5
24 mm A-5700.24/1 A-5700.24/1S 1 A-5700.24 5
26 mm A-5700.26/1 A-5700.26/1S 1 A-5700.26 5
28 mm A-5700.28/1 A-5700.28/1S 1 A-5700.28 5
30 mm A-5700.30/1 A-5700.30/1S 1 A-5700.30 5
32 mm A-5700.32/1 A-5700.32/1S 1 A-5700.32 5
34 mm A-5700.34/1 A-5700.34/1S 1 A-5700.34 5
 2.5 mm
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 8 mm A-5750.08/1 A-5750.08/1S 1 A-5750.08 5
10 mm A-5750.10/1 A-5750.10/1S 1 A-5750.10 5
12 mm A-5750.12/1 A-5750.12/1S 1 A-5750.12 5
14 mm A-5750.14/1 A-5750.14/1S 1 A-5750.14 5
16 mm A-5750.16/1 A-5750.16/1S 1 A-5750.16 5
18 mm A-5750.18/1 A-5750.18/1S 1 A-5750.18 5
20 mm A-5750.20/1 A-5750.20/1S 1 A-5750.20 5
22 mm A-5750.22/1 A-5750.22/1S 1 A-5750.22 5
24 mm A-5750.24/1 A-5750.24/1S 1 A-5750.24 5
26 mm A-5750.26/1 A-5750.26/1S 1 A-5750.26 5
28 mm A-5750.28/1 A-5750.28/1S 1 A-5750.28 5
30 mm A-5750.30/1 A-5750.30/1S 1 A-5750.30 5
32 mm A-5750.32/1 A-5750.32/1S 1 A-5750.32 5
34 mm A-5750.34/1 A-5750.34/1S 1 A-5750.34 5
 2.5 mm
Scale 1 : 1
Arthrodesis System 2.0 / 2.3, 2.5  l  41
medartis.com
2.3 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
 Material: Titanium alloy (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
8 mm A-5500.08/1 A-5500.08/1S 1 A-5500.08 5
10 mm A-5500.10/1 A-5500.10/1S 1 A-5500.10 5
12 mm A-5500.12/1 A-5500.12/1S 1 A-5500.12 5
14 mm A-5500.14/1 A-5500.14/1S 1 A-5500.14 5
16 mm A-5500.16/1 A-5500.16/1S 1 A-5500.16 5
 2.3 mm
A-4660.10A-4660.11
14
.5